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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 65

 3,138 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 107 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 39 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,284 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,284 

 2,434 TA-TANISHA JAMES (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABRAHAM BRACIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXIA CLAYBORNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIT BAGGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANITA RAYE KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN J. SHEEHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD HAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED FACCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA BROWNE MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 2 HELENE JNANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERB LENDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES RHODES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY P. HIRSCHSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY SCHIFFRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCCAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN QUINCY ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN AUSTANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALVIN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH A. WIND ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEX LUTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC AGNIFILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY WANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK LUNGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NILS LENNARTSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL J. KEFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHAEL HARDING (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY ENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KALISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT L. PEREA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTHANN ROBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE ZYCWSKI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 65

 1 STEVE BENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN E. GREER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE ANN HOOHNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS PAOLICELLI (WRITE-IN)

 26 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,503 

Unrecorded  781 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 66

 2,300 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 156 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 15 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,471 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,471 

 2,014 TA-TANISHA JAMES (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON SIMPSON ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BABA GANOUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA KAPNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN DAVID MOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA OFNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID J. FAULKNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEMOCRATIC (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 HELENE JNANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES FOORATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY DUREAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY ROWLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY S. GOLDENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY RICHARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA LUPPIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MORIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA A. BACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN A. KLEPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAGGIE DUBRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC SEIDENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURIS BIRMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GURAL MAELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE NEWTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL G. SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK BARNABY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MCELHONE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 66

 1 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STEPAMEK (WRITE-IN)

 23 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VAUNE TRACHTMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,080 

Unrecorded  391 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 67

 3,314 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 218 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 46 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,579 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,579 

 2,852 TA-TANISHA JAMES (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM OUSTATCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADOLPH GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FERSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON H. MADDOX JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANITA KOFFLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVIVA BUECHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA ADVOCATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN WOODRUFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL KATCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY JOEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBIE SUE DUTCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN QUILTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIDGETTE MOWIZE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS STAPLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARA CHUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYMA RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DINKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SILVERBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE MONA (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED COX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER FRAZEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY STIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN V. FINNERAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED WINSTOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY MINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD DERINGO (WRITE-IN)

 2 HELENE JNANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 INNA AVRASINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISMIZL ELLZHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB SHER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 67

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN GOLDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN ZIMET (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE OLIVARES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH S TOCCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH KAYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEROY EHRENREICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LPONCE P. DANIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA VALERIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA VALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY GAIL LEARNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DORM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURRAY ZUCKIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL RISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK STAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER C HEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MILLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAND PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA SACK (WRITE-IN)

 3 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABRINA CHOSED (WRITE-IN)

 2 SABRINA KRAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONDRA B. MORROF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN DANSKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN KONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA KLAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY BARFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 37 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR BONDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM FITZPATRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM PURDY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,965 

Unrecorded  614 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 68

 2,967 PUBLIC COUNTER

 10 EMERGENCY

 264 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 44 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,285 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,285 

 2,278 TA-TANISHA JAMES (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANNE KADAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARETHA SANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BISHOP JOSEPH HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL OCCENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CASAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUEY LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CARCAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE LEIGH ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHM MIRAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN B. COFFEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE GREG MATHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENOIA FULANI (WRITE-IN)

 3 LISA S. HEADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS A. MALAVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA CARLUCCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN BRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ME TIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADINE NANDRAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KIRK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM ATERSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPENCER HECHWOLF (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANYA KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 29 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT VANN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,335 

Unrecorded  950 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 69

 3,204 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 258 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 28 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,490 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,490 

 2,772 TA-TANISHA JAMES (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM DRATCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA DENARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARLENE BLUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR ENGORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVIVA GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB LEONARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN SCHROEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN WALDELL WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE DICCICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLY FIORINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS ARLUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE LACEY-WINLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH LANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC HOSMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATHER MICHAEL SEHLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIDEL CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORIO MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN SOBEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 HELENE JNANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY MASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON LOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JO ANN H. WHITEHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JULES STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SWIHART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN LUPKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN CORRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE B. HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNITH HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEN ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENA SCHNEIDER (WRITE-IN)

 2 LENNA NEPOMNYASCHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA BYRNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA S. HEADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ MELLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYLE FRANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARA NULL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 69

 1 MARC TOBAK (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK ANGELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE HOLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIEL DE GROSSSE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIZALINA VILLANUEVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JOSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT M. BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT S. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAHIL KHERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIEN MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STETSON KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN REIM (WRITE-IN)

 27 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HINDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOKO ONO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,860 

Unrecorded  630 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 70

 3,521 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 344 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 63 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,928 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,928 

 2,980 TA-TANISHA JAMES (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANDREA PSORAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY EMEROLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN BUTTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD R. MEVEC (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SNOWDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELDER DR. C.A. GOWAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL ULLIBARRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES, T (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE TORRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN M. HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLEE JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS DUDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNN STEWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR CAPRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL BULKLEY-LOGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEILA BOSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON LEVY JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM PITTS (WRITE-IN)

 25 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,026 

Unrecorded  902 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 71

 3,225 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 289 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 62 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,576 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,576 

 2,700 TA-TANISHA JAMES (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANDREW E LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CASAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRI BRESSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KAINEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE FAIRFAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WIETHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW JOHN MASTERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURICE OWEN-MICHANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FLEISCHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT S. GREEN ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER E SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOMIT AROUBAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN MOEHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANYA KENEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD VAL CONSOLAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 23 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIANNY PICHARDO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,741 

Unrecorded  835 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 72

 2,705 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 93 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 40 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,838 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,838 

 2,030 TA-TANISHA JAMES (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANDREW KORNBLUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY JARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA KAPNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN JIMENEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID W. THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATH M. SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA SAIGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES FRYER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAYTEE STARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BURNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL M. TALLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEVA NEFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSTY SHACKLEFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA ARROW (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE C. O'HARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY SILVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM A. BLACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,072 

Unrecorded  766 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 73

 1,920 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 263 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 13 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,196 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,196 

 1,587 TA-TANISHA JAMES (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEKSANDER POWIETREYNLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX RODRIGUES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALMA HIGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON ABRAMOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRE PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY GOLDWATER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DEBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMIEN KERAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL I.A. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SEMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLA ELIABETH KELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CASAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID COHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK CASPERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL R GREMSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELENE JNANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIRO LNU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK RUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKIE NORTHACKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENA LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KLINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE EPINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY GUILEOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON JACOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK TWAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGHAN MCCAIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LASKAWY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL EITEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL TENZER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 73

 1 NOACH DEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER LUBITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT RUESTERHOLZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAUTRICE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEA FINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLIVIA NG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN BLITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS LEHRMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIMOTHY DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 32 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT TORNA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,674 

Unrecorded  522 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 74

 2,889 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 189 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 23 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,101 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,101 

 2,332 TA-TANISHA JAMES (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALAN FLACKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER KRAN III (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHOK CHANDRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY KOLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD VOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET JOSEPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KROGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN CONABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE KINNERET GRAYSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMANUEL E. CHOSAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ROTHMAN, ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 GREGORY LEHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 12 HELENE JNANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB POLLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES C. MOSLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES R. CHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH E. VAUGHN SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GRENETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE HAROLD J. LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEVIN MCGRATH JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SEABROOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN RUTH ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH HANLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYLE E. FRANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAGAN HU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA S. ZEHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE DONOHUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GRAYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVA YORK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 2 NATHANIEL BOTWINICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL SCHNECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER B. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RHODEE LELINA (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD M. SAWICKI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 74

 1 ROBERT GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT L. MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY REARDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIOBHAN NEVILLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVIA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAL KEDEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANYA KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 34 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,427 

Unrecorded  674 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 75

 2,525 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 226 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 26 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,777 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,777 

 2,174 TA-TANISHA JAMES (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEXANDRA POMERANTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR SMYLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD R. BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MORGENSTERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL DEMECH (WRITE-IN)

 2 DIANA SZOCHET (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMUND DANTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SEILER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ARROYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL D. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE H.W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY BOUSQUETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELENE JNAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOLLY ROTHKOPF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE OBUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANN HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE LARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. NAUDUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MARGAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SYNDER II (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON H. HAMMER ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH MENDELSOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAEN NOVICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH BLAKE GOODING (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE ORBUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA S. HEADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MORTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC SUFFREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY KISSEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MOSCATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PRIMEGGIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL H ZULKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRAVEER SEVAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL LAWTER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 75

 1 RAND PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDELL JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND VALERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD TSAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KUBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBY RIMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA DAY O'CONNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN HEANITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN VERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN WINTORMUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOON KOPLIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANYA KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THE HONORABLE HAROLD BORTON I (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY ANN PETRAKOV (WRITE-IN)

 25 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HEINZEN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,256 

Unrecorded  521 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 76

 2,176 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 188 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 22 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,386 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,386 

 1,859 TA-TANISHA JAMES (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANDREW L. GUTTELAITE ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE MCCAUGHEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIN SEALIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIVA NACHMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BO DIDLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET DELAIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET FAUNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLY FIORINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CESAR SUAREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES S. WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER G. REID (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER P. REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER REID (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARK KENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ISAACS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARA GALA CATOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID CASAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIS G. KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DMITRI BOGDANICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 E FYALA KAPLOUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED SADOWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED WHELAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CIERKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SCALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED HETZEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEITA NIVGITRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGG M. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARON SHOHET (WRITE-IN)

 3 HELENE JNANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB DEGROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER KIRKLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BURNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TULLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ALLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PIAZZA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Assembly District 76

 1 JUDGE REINHOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE WEITZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCO RUBIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA FRANZESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK A PULLANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CONFORTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORRIE L. KLEINBART (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER WENDALL HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ORDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMONDO BRUCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD TSAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MITCHELL THEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABRINA KRAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA SHOHET (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH KORNBLUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN MATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN CONHEIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN CURR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN HOCHBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREVOR WORRELL (WRITE-IN)

 33 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DIBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,962 

Unrecorded  424 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 33,884 PUBLIC COUNTER

 11 EMERGENCY

 2,595 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 421 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  36,911 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  36,911 

 28,012 TA-TANISHA JAMES (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON SIMPSON ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM BRACIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM DRATCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM OUSTATCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADOLPH GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FERSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FLACKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEKSANDER POWIETREYNLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX RODRIGUES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER KRAN III (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA POMERANTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXIA CLAYBORNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALMA HIGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON ABRAMOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON H. MADDOX JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA DENARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIT BAGGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRE PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA PSORAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW E LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW KORNBLUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW L. GUTTELAITE ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANITA KOFFLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANITA RAYE KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE KADAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE MCCAUGHEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY JARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIN SEALIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARETHA SANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIVA NACHMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARLENE BLUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR ENGORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR SMYLES (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 1 ASHLEY EMEROLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHOK CHANDRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVIVA BUECHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVIVA GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BABA GANOUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA ADVOCATE (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARBARA KAPNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY GOLDWATER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN WOODRUFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD R. BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DEBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL KATCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY JOEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BISHOP JOSEPH HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BO DIDLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB LEONARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBIE SUE DUTCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY KOLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD VOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET DELAIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET FAUNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET JOSEPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN DAVID MOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN J. SHEEHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KROGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MORGENSTERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN QUILTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN SCHROEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN WALDELL WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIDGETTE MOWIZE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE DICCICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN JIMENEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN BUTTS (WRITE-IN)

 2 CARLY FIORINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL DEMECH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN CONABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CESAR SUAREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES S. WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS STAPLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA OFNER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 1 CHRISTOPHER G. REID (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER P. REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER REID (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARA CHUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARK KENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS ARLUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYMA RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMIEN KERAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL I.A. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ISAACS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL OCCENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SEMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLA ELIABETH KELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARA GALA CATOS (WRITE-IN)

 5 DAVID CASAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID COHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DINKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID J. FAULKNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SILVERBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID W. THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEMOCRATIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIS G. KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 DIANA SZOCHET (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE KINNERET GRAYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE LACEY-WINLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE MONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DMITRI BOGDANICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD HAY (WRITE-IN)

 17 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 E FYALA KAPLOUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED COX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED FACCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED SADOWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED WHELAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMUND DANTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD R. MEVEC (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SNOWDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELDER DR. C.A. GOWAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CIERKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH LANG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 1 ELLIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER FRAZEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMANUEL E. CHOSAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY STIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC HOSMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SEILER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK CASPERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN V. FINNERAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATHER MICHAEL SEHLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIDEL CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ARROYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ROTHMAN, ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SCALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED HETZEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED WINSTOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL ULLIBARRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL D. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL R GREMSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY MINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEITA NIVGITRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE H.W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA BROWNE MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGG M. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORIO MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY BOUSQUETTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 GREGORY LEHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD DERINGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARON SHOHET (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATH M. SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN SOBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELENE JNAME (WRITE-IN)

 24 HELENE JNANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRI BRESSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY MASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERB LENDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIRO LNU (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOLLY ROTHKOPF (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUEY LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 INNA AVRASINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA SAIGER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 1 ISMIZL ELLZHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK RUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKIE NORTHACKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB DEGROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB POLLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB SHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES C. MOSLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CARCAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES FOORATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES FRYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KAINEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES R. CHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES RHODES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES, T (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE LEIGH ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE OBUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE FAIRFAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANN HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON LOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY P. HIRSCHSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAYTEE STARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY DUREAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY ROWLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY S. GOLDENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENA LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER KIRKLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY RICHARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY SCHIFFRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE LARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA LUPPIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JO ANN H. WHITEHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE TORRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHM MIRAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN B. COFFEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN BURNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. NAUDUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JULES STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KLINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MARGAND (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 1 JOHN MCCAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MORIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN QUINCY ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SWIHART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SYNDER II (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TULLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WIETHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON H. HAMMER ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN GOLDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN LUPKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN ZIMET (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN AUSTANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE EPINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE OLIVARES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ALLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH E. VAUGHN SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GRENETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PIAZZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH S TOCCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH MENDELSOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA A. BACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE GREG MATHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE HAROLD J. LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE REINHOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH KAYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN M. HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAEN NOVICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALVIN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN CORRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE B. HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH A. WIND ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH BLAKE GOODING (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNITH HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN A. KLEPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN KIM (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEVIN MCGRATH JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLEE JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY GUILEOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SEABROOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN JONES (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 1 LAUREN RUTH ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE ORBUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE WEITZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH HANLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEN ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENA SCHNEIDER (WRITE-IN)

 2 LENNA NEPOMNYASCHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENOIA FULANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON JACOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEROY EHRENREICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEX LUTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA BYRNE (WRITE-IN)

 5 LISA S. HEADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ MELLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS A. MALAVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LPONCE P. DANIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS DUDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MORTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYLE E. FRANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYLE FRANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNN STEWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAGAN HU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAGGIE DUBRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARA NULL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC AGNIFILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC SEIDENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC SUFFREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC TOBAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCO RUBIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA CARLUCCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA FRANZESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA S. ZEHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA VALERIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA VALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE DONOHUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK A PULLANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK ANGELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GRAYSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK TWAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN BRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVA YORK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY GAIL LEARNS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 1 MARY KISSEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW JOHN MASTERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURICE OWEN-MICHANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURIS BIRMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ME TIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGHAN MCCAIN (WRITE-IN)

 5 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CONFORTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DORM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FLEISCHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GURAL MAELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LASKAWY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL M. TALLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MOSCATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PRIMEGGIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE HOLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE NEWTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL EITEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL G. SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL TENZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORRIE L. KLEINBART (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURRAY ZUCKIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADINE NANDRAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY WANN (WRITE-IN)

 2 NATHANIEL BOTWINICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL RISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL SCHNECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEVA NEFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK BARNABY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK LUNGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIEL DE GROSSSE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NILS LENNARTSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOACH DEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER WENDALL HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR CAPRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MCELHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK STAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL BULKLEY-LOGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL H ZULKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL J. KEFER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 1 PAUL ORDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER B. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER C HEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER HEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER LUBITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MILLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRAVEER SEVAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHAEL HARDING (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL LAWTER (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAND PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDELL JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY ENG (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAYMOND KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND VALERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMONDO BRUCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RHODEE LELINA (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD M. SAWICKI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD TSAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIZALINA VILLANUEVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JOSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KALISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KIRK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT L. MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT L. PEREA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT M. BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MITCHELL THEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT S. GREEN ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT S. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STEPAMEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER E SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KUBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY REARDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBY RIMS (WRITE-IN)

 7 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSTY SHACKLEFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTHANN ROBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABRINA CHOSED (WRITE-IN)

 3 SABRINA KRAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAHIL KHERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM ATERSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM JONES (WRITE-IN)
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General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 1 SANDRA DAY O'CONNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA SHOHET (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA ARROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT RUESTERHOLZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN HEANITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN VERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN WINTORMUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIEN MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH KORNBLUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAUTRICE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEA FINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEILA BOSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON LEVY JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOMIT AROUBAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIOBHAN NEVILLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLIVIA NG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONDRA B. MORROF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOON KOPLIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPENCER HECHWOLF (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE ZYCWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STETSON KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN BLITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN E. GREER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN MATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN MOEHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE ANN HOOHNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN CONHEIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN CURR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN DANSKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN HOCHBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN KONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN REIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVIA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAL KEDEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANYA KENEDY (WRITE-IN)

 3 TANYA KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA KLAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 THE HONORABLE HAROLD BORTON I (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS LEHRMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS PAOLICELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY ANN PETRAKOV (WRITE-IN)
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General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:11:04AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 1 TIFFANY BARFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIMOTHY DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD VAL CONSOLAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM PITTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREVOR WORRELL (WRITE-IN)

 335 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE C. O'HARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VAUNE TRACHTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIANNY PICHARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR BONDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT TORNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT VANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY SILVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM A. BLACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DIBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM FITZPATRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HEINZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HINDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM PURDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOKO ONO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  28,901 

Unrecorded  8,010 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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